3 x 9
mleach
Typewritten Text
March 2013
mleach
Typewritten Text
mleach
Typewritten Text

Premium
Recon
Veneer
3x9
Thin Line
Specify shell & end panel fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Rails are the same fi nish as end panels.
Return Shell
Runoff Shell
Specify shell & end panel fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Rails are the same fi nish as end panels.
Specify shell & end panel fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Rails are the same fi nish as end panels.
Credenza Shell
Desk Shell
Specify shell & end panel fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Rails are the same fi nish as end panels.
T-TL-3048-DS $2857 $3079 30 x 48 x 29
T-TL-3054-DS $2907 $3140 30 x 54 x 29
T-TL-3060-DS $2998 $3237 30 x 60 x 29
T-TL-3066-DS $3097 $3347 30 x 66 x 29
T-TL-3072-DS $3139 $3398 30 x 72 x 29
T-TL-3078-DS $3269 $3538 30 x 78 x 29
T-TL-3084-DS $3320 $3598 30 x 84 x 29
T-TL-3096-DS $3509 $3806 30 x 96 x 29
T-TL-30108-DS $3593 $3909 30 x 108 x 29
T-TL-30120-DS $3686 $4021 30 x 120 x 29
T-TL-2448-CS $2786 $2964 24 x 48 x 29
T-TL-2454-CS $2834 $3019 24 x 54 x 29
T-TL-2460-CS $2921 $3114 24 x 60 x 29
T-TL-2466-CS $2969 $3169 24 x 66 x 29
T-TL-2472-CS $3058 $3263 24 x 72 x 29
T-TL-2478-CS $3179 $3397 24 x 78 x 29
T-TL-2484-CS $3230 $3453 24 x 84 x 29
T-TL-2496-CS $3413 $3650 24 x 96 x 29
T-TL-24108-CS $3490 $3743 24 x 108 x 29
T-TL-24120-CS $3577 $3894 24 x 120 x 29
T-TL-2448-RL $2080 $2199 24 x 48 x 29
T-TL-2454-RL $2127 $2254 24 x 54 x 29
T-TL-2460-RL $2215 $2349 24 x 60 x 29
T-TL-2466-RL $2263 $2404 24 x 66 x 29
T-TL-2472-RL $2301 $2450 24 x 72 x 29
T-TL-2478-RL $2522 $2681 24 x 78 x 29
T-TL-2484-RL $2573 $2736 24 x 84 x 29
T-TL-2496-RL $2658 $2846 24 x 96 x 29
T-TL-24108-RL $2736 $2930 24 x 108 x 29
T-TL-24120-RL $2822 $3031 24 x 120 x 29
T-TL-3048-RS $2130 $2279 30 x 48 x 29
T-TL-3054-RS $2181 $2339 30 x 54 x 29
T-TL-3060-RS $2272 $2449 30 x 60 x 29
T-TL-3066-RS $2323 $2499 30 x 66 x 29
T-TL-3072-RS $2364 $2559 30 x 72 x 29
T-TL-3078-RS $2591 $2787 30 x 78 x 29
T-TL-3084-RS $2642 $2847 30 x 84 x 29
T-TL-3096-RS $2735 $2958 30 x 96 x 29
T-TL-30108-RS $2819 $3061 30 x 108 x 29
T-TL-30120-RS $2912 $3173 30 x 120 x 29
19
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size

Pedestal
Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product description and add $70 list to
price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description.
Box/Box/Box/Box
Pedestal
Box/Box/File
Pedestal
Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product description and add $70 list to
price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description.
Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product description and add $70 list to
price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description.
Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product description and add $70 list to
price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description.
File/File
Pedestal
T-TL-19-C $1543 $1700 19 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-24-C $1655 $1824 24 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-19-D $1635 $1792 19 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-24-D $1737 $1905 24 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-19-E $1717 $1873 19 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-24-E $1808 $1977 24 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-1930-LF $1936 $2157 19 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2430-LF $1980 $2224 24 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-1936-LF $1985 $2231 19 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2436-LF $2033 $2303 24 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
20
Model No. Price Price Size
Standard
Quartered
Veneer
Premium
Recon
Veneer
3x9
Model No. Price Price Size
Thin Line
Includes 1 adjustable shelf. Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product
description and add $70 list to price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar hinged door pull in product
description.
Standard with fi nshed top & back. Standard without locks. For locks specify in products description and add $70 list to
price. Specify Round Bar, Squar Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description.
Double Hinged Door
Pedestal
BLF
Pedestal
T-TL-1930-BBLF $2037 $2254 19 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2430-BBLF $2113 $2351 24 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-1936-BBLF $2115 $2361 19 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2436-BBLF $2195 $2460 19 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-1930-HH $1523 $1908 19 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2430-HH $1598 $2043 24 x 28 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-1936-HH $1596 $2037 19 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-2436-HH $1680 $2187 24 x 34 5/8 x 25 1/2
Includes 1 adjustable shelf. Standard with fi nished top & back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product
description and add $70 list to price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar hinged door pull in product
description. Right single hinged door shown.  For left change “R” at end of model number to “L”.
T-TL-HL19-HL $1207 $1478 19 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
T-TL-HL24-HL $1265 $1583 24 x 15 5/8 x 25 1/2
Model No. Price Price Size
Single Hinged Door
Pedestal
21
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size
Standard
Quartered
Veneer
Premium
Recon
Veneer
3x9
Thin Line
Standard Fabric Com Fabric
Model No. Price Price Size
Display Shelf
Slatwall w/Frame
Tackboard w/Frame
Specify shell, back, & sliding door fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options.
Single Sliding Door
Wall Hung
T-TL-48-WSD $3780 $4021 15 x 48 x 15
T-TL-60-WSD $3834 $4144 15 x 60 x 15
T-TL-72-WSD $3909 $4260 15 x 72 x 15
T-TL-84-WSD $4369 $4766 15 x 84 x 15
T-TL-96-WSD $4433 $4889 15 x 96 x 15
T-TL-108-WSD $4771 $5287 15 x 108 x 15
T-TL-120-WSD $4858 $5412 15 x 120 x 15
see page 4 for standard fabfi c options.
T-TL-48-WF $761 $654 24 x 48
T-TL-60-WF $775 $668 24 x 60
T-TL-72-WF $842 $681 24 x 72
T-TL-84-WF $1033 $872 24 x 84
T-TL-96-WF $1045 $934 24 x 96
T-TL-108-WF $1294 $1079 24 x 108
T-TL-120-WF $1307 $1093 24 x 120
T-TL-48-WS $844 $905 24 x 48
T-TL-60-WS $874 $949 24 x 60
T-TL-72-WS $1001 $1091 24 x 72
T-TL-84-WS $1206 $1311 24 x 84
T-TL-96-WS $1332 $1453 24 x 96
T-TL-108-WS $1380 $1515 24 x 108
T-TL-120-WS $1506 $1659 24 x 120
T-TL-1018 383 399 10 x 18
T-TL-1024 391 412 10 x 24
T-TL-1030 472 498 10 x 30
22
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size
Model No. Price Price Size

shelves. Standard with unfi nished back. Standard without locks.  For locks specify in product description and add $70 list
each to price. Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer/hinged door pull in product description. For open top
area (no hinged doors), deduct $400 list.
Wardrobe
Tower
Lateral File/Hinged Door
Tower
Specify shell & drawer front, fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Standard with unfi nished back.
Specify Round Bar, Square Bar, or Tapered Bar drawer pull in product description. Standard without locks.  For locks
specify in product description and add $70 list to price.
2 Drawer
Lateral File
Bookcase
Specify shell, back, & shelf fi nishes in product description, see page 4 for options. Includes 1 adjustable shelf. Standard
with unfi nished back.
T-TL-1536-29-BK $2518 $2813 15 x 36 x 29
T-TL-1536-48-BK $2873 $3313 15 x 36 x 48
T-TL-1536-68-BK $3124 $3755 15 x 36 x 68
T-TL-2436-LF $3951 $4286 24 x 36 x 29
T-TL-2436-68-HLF $4875 $5874 24 x 36 x 68
T-TL-2424-68-WR $3813 $4798 24 x 36 x 68
23
3x9
Typicales Priced In Standard Veneer
Multi Position